Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : JCT LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 500223, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As a As a
Number of shares held in percentage | Number |As a
number - percentage
shareholders of shares dematerialised of (A+B) of of shares | percentage
form (A+B+C)
o |an am v | V1) vy o [
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) |!ndividuals or Hindu 6 636420 | 494085 0.1 0.11 129012 |2027
undivided family
o) Central government or
State government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 2 222639445 | 222639445 39.99 39.99 222639445 | 100
@ Financial institutions or
banks
Any other Description
© (specify) of
p Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) | 8 223275874 | 223133530 40.1 40.1 222768457 99.77
(2) | Foreign
@) Non-resident individuals
or foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(c) | Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Any other Description
© (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 8 223275874 | 223133530 40.1 40.1 222768457 | 99.77
M+A)Q@)
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual funds or UTI 18 158497 0 0.03 0.03
Financial institutions or
(b) 33 37813003 (37418151 6.79 6.79
banks
(¢) | Central government or 302244 | 302244 0.05 0.05
State government(s)
(d) | Venture capital funds 0 0 0 0 0
(e) | Insurance companies 5 9667654 | 9667254 1.74 1.74




®

Foreign institutional
investors

77692824

77289524

13.95

13.95

(€9}

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

67

125634222

124677173

22.56

22.56

2)

Non-Institutions

(2)

Bodies corporate

982

22511679

22284954

4.04

4.04

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

91732

95009912

87805975

17.06

17.06

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

368

42194281

42150332

7.58

7.58

(c)

Qualified foreign investor

(@)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

2796436

2796436

0.5

0.5

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

180

1165653

1141759

0.21

0.21

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

Trusts

9500

9500

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

Overseas
corporate
bodies

—_

44195092

44195092

7.94

7.94

Total Others

342

48166681

48142787

8.65

8.65

Sub-total (B) (2)

93424

207882553

200384048

37.34

37.34

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

93491

333516775

325061221

59.9

TOTAL (A)+(B)

93499

556792649

548194751

100

100

222768457

40.01

©

Shares held by custodians and against whic

h depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

(2)

Public

Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

93499

556792649

548194751

100

222768457

40.01




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : JCT LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 500223, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includin
Convertible underlyi
L. shares
‘Warrants securities .
As a assumin
As a ercentage held as a as full
Number ercentage | Encumbered Ef rand S¢ | Number percentage | Number of |percentage convers
Name of the PAN of of the p s As a g of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + .. of warra
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants [ numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares B)+(©) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B) +(C) of clause . converti
the same securities .
M(a) securitie
class of same
as a
class
percenta
of dilute
share
capital
O | A an (a a1 av ($4] v~ (@) (VID) ((vIID) | (1X) X) (XD (XIn)
W)/AIN)*100
ARJUN
1 THAPAR ABNPT6300Q | 128622 0.02 0.02
GAYATRI
THAPAR U/G
2 SAMIR ABNPT6303P | 13722 0 0
THAPAR
KCT TEXTILES
3 LIMITED AACCK4935B | 90545111 [16.26 90545111 100 16.26 16.26
4 (M MTHAPAR |ABNPT6301R |59500 0.01 0.01
PRIYA
5 THAPAR AEAPTS8085L |260000 0.05 0.05
PROVESTMENT
SECURITIES
6 PRIVATE AAACPS8116H | 132094334 | 23.72 132094334 100 23.72 23.72
LIMITED
SAMIR
7 THAPAR ABNPT6303P |129012 0.02 129012 100 0.02 0.02
TINY KESANG
8 THAPAR AABPLO0043K | 45573 0.01 0.01
Total 223275874 140.1 222768457 99.77 40.01 40.1




