## Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any : JCT LIM	ITED							
Scri	p Code, class o	f security: 50	0223, Equity sha	res						
Qua	rter ended: 30	-9-2015								
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares									
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Share holding of	of Promoter a	nd Promoter G	roup		•	•	•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		6	636429	494085	0.11	0.11	129012	20.27	
(b)	Central government or State government(s)									
(c)	<b>Bodies corporate</b>		2	222639445	222639445	39.99	39.99	222639445	100	
(d)	Financial institution	tutions or								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
Total Others		Total Others								
	Sub Total (A) (1)		8	223275874	223133530	40.1	40.1	222768457	99.77	
(2)	Foreign		1	r		1	<b>-</b>	1		
(a)	Non-resident i or foreign indi									
(b)	Bodies corpor	rate								
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Qualified forei									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others								
	Sub-Total (A) (2)									
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	223275874	223133530	40.1	40.1	222768457	99.77	
(B)										
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI		18	158497	0	0.03	0.03			
(b)	Financial institutions or banks		33	37813003	37418151	6.79	6.79			
(c)	Central government or State government(s)		1	302244	302244	0.05	0.05			
(d)	Venture capital funds		0	0	0	0	0			
(e)	(e) Insurance companies		5	9667654	9667254	1.74	1.74			

(f)	Foreign institutional investors		10	77692824	77289524	13.95	13.95		
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors		0	0	0	0	0		
(h)	Qualified foreign investor		0	0	0	0	0		
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
	Sub	<b>Total (B) (1)</b>	67	125634222	124677173	22.56	22.56		
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns				1	I	1	
(a)	Bodies corpor	rate	982	22511679	22284954	4.04	4.04		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		91732	95009912	87805975	17.06	17.06		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		368	42194281	42150332	7.58	7.58		
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
1	Non- Institutions Share holders	Clearing Members	158	2796436	2796436	0.5	0.5		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	NRI	180	1165653	1141759	0.21	0.21		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Trusts	3	9500	9500	0	0		
4	Non- Institutions Share holders 4	Overseas corporate bodies	1	44195092	44195092	7.94	7.94		
		Total Others	342	48166681	48142787	8.65	8.65		
Sub-total (B) (2)			93424	207882553	200384048	37.34	37.34		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		93491	333516775	325061221	59.9	59.9			
TOTAL (A)+(B)			93499	556792649	548194751	100	100	222768457	40.01
(C)	Shares held by	custodians a	nd against whic	h depositor	y receipts have	been issued			
(1)	(1) Promoter and promoter group								
(2) Public									
Total Shares held by Custodians (C)									
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			93499	556792649	548194751		100	222768457	40.01

## (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: JCT LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 500223, Equity shares

<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-9-2015												
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"									Notes			
Sr. No.												
	Name of the share holder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includin underlyi shares assumin full convers of warra and converti securitie as a percenta of dilute share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ARJUN THAPAR	ABNPT6300Q	128622	0.02								0.02
2	GAYATRI THAPAR U/G SAMIR THAPAR	ABNPT6303P	13722	0								0
3	KCT TEXTILES LIMITED	AACCK4935B	90545111	16.26	90545111	100	16.26					16.26
4	M M THAPAR	ABNPT6301R	59500	0.01								0.01
5	PRIYA THAPAR	AEAPT8085L	260000	0.05								0.05
6	PROVESTMENT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACP8116H	132094334	23.72	132094334	100	23.72					23.72
7	SAMIR THAPAR	ABNPT6303P	129012	0.02	129012	100	0.02					0.02
8	TINY KESANG THAPAR	AABPL0043K	45573	0.01								0.01
Tota	al		223275874	40.1	222768457	99.77	40.01					40.1